[ Fake rate vs vertpos |

fakerate vs r

©
©

o
o)

I
IS

1

...............................

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (crr11)0

[ Duplicates Rate vs vertpos |

duplicates rate vs r

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

oF
1.5F

1§+++ .....

1072

A -

1071

1 1 ?
track ref. pgint r (cml)0

[ Pileup rate vs vertpos |

e ST s

0.8[----eo- S SR

pileup rate vs r

0.6+ CREE ERRRE :

0.4

0.2

Ratio

D

Fake rate vs

fakerate vs z

Ratio

UéIVI VUUUL RUUUUUUUUTL

—— D

GloDal
M_\V0001_R000000001 _Global _mkFit100 _RECO
M—V0001~R000000001—Global—mkFit100tobtec _ RECO

MRKETOCD __RECO

1

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

-6 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

Fake rate vs.sim PV z |

fakerate vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

duplicates rate Vs Z

Ratio

L=--eeee S RRRREREE HRRRERELIRRCERLSRRRERE
O AR St A
0.6 gy e

0afit.

10 0 10 20 30
track ref. point z (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs sim PV z |

..............................................

..................

10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)

S R B s

pileup rate vs z

0.6]-----evkeeee

| -

0.2f-----

Ratio

1.05F------3--{-- it

0953 ~10 010 2030

track ref. point z (cm)

[ Pileup rate vs. sim PV z |

~ 0.1
>
30.09
=
=0.08F
20.07
o
©0.06

...............................................

",
B

’

£,

[=3 -
GOOSE YT *

S0.04F -+ : . :
e

R L e
R SRS S e

1.0

Ratio

B
T

-+

0% 5 0 5 10 15 20
Sim. PV z (cm)




	Contents
	Page 1


